
CLUB

DRINKS

Tins & Things
Corona 

Somersby Apple Cider

Sydney Brewery Cider

Young Henry’s Ginger Beer

Young Henry’s Cloudy Apple Cider

Grifter Big Sur IPA

Grifter Oatmeal Stout 

Sydney Brewery Lager

Cascade Premium Light

Philter XPA Lite

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA 0%

Hiatus Pacific Ale 0%

Peroni 0.0

Willie Smiths Non Alc Cider

11

10

10

12

12

13

13

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

Sammy Piquant Mediterranean, soda, orange

Sammy Piquant South Pacific, pineapple, lime, orgeat

Sammy Piquant Oaxacan, lime, grapefruit soda

House made strawberry shrub, lime & ginger beer

House made pineapple cordial, lime, mint, soda, ginger ale 

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails 
Bay Run Spritz 

Willy’s Mai Tai

Salty Pablo 

Strawberry Ginger

Pineapple Mojito 

12

14

13

13

14

Rose Region                     150ml        250ml          Bottle

Nericon Rose 

Reverie Rose 

______________________________________
Riverina, NSW

     France 

11

 13

 18

 21

49

58

Non-Alcoholic______________________________________
Ara Estate Sauvignon
 Blanc 0%

Giesen 0% Merlot

Marlborough, NZ

Hawke's Bay, NZ

Region                     150ml        250ml          Bottle

9

9

15

15

45

45

Dessert Wine Region                                            90ml         Bottle

De Bortoli Deen Vat 5
Botrytis Semillon

______________________________________
Riverina, NSW 9 40

White______________________________________Region                     150ml        250ml          Bottle

Rieslingfreak no.3

Mercer Pinot Grigio 

Gilbert Pinot Gris

Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc

Craggy Range te muna
Sauvignon Blanc

L & C Poitout Petit Chablis 

Mandarossa Fiano

Monte Tondo Mito Soave 

D Reserve Chardonnay 

Credaro Kinship Chardonnay

Tillie J Chardonnay

Shaw & Smith M3 Chardonnay

Mojo Moscato 

Clare Valley, SA

Marlborough, NZ

Chablis, Fr

Sicily, It

Margaret River, WA

Yarra Valley, VIC

14

12

21

19

60

50

Marlborough, NZ 77

109

80

Langhorn Creek, SA 11 18 49

20

20

20

20

20

21

21

22

22

22

21

22

23

Cocktails
Aperol Spritz

Limoncello Spritz

Passionfruit Spritz

Hugo Spritz

Frozen Slushie

Espresso Martini

Margarita 

Spicy Mango Marg 

Negroni 

Old Fashioned 

Whiskey Sour

Lychee Cosmo 

White Peach Negroni

Aperol, prosecco, soda 

Limoncello, prosecco, soda

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, passionfruit, lime, prosecco

St Germain, prosecco, soda

See bar team for today’s flavours

Vanishing Point vodka, Broken Bean, Licor 43, espresso

Classic / Spicy / Tommy’s 

El Jimador, mezcal, mango, lime, habanero 

Campari, Fords gin, vermouth rosso

Woodford Reserve, bitters, sugar

Slane Irish whiskey, lemon, whites

VP Vodka, st germain, lychee, cranberry, lime 

.Fords Gin, Lillet, Suze, house peach infusion

Wines
Sparkling & Champagne______________________________________Region                         Glass               Bottle

Red______________________________________Region                     150ml        250ml          Bottle

Swinging Bridge M.A.W.
Pinot Noir

Moko Hills Kakapo Pinot Noir

Mercer Montepulciano 

Giants Steps 
Syrah Carignan Grenache

Soumah 'Yarra Valley'
Barbera Nebbiolo

Inkwell 'Road to Joy'
Shiraz 

Henschke Henrys Seven
Shiraz blend 

Nick O’Leary Heywood Shiraz

Yangarra ‘Circle’ Grenache

D Reserve Cabernet 
Sauvignon 

Goulburn Terrace ‘Moon’ 
Cabernet Sauvignon 

15Orange, VIC

Central Ranges, NSW

Yarra Valley, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC

McLaren Vale, SA

Barossa, SA

Blewitt Springs, SA

Coonawarra, SA

Nagambie Lakes, VIC

14

24

23

68

23

19

62

72

78

62

77

64

54

88

14

14

12

22

5% discount on all food, beverage for club members.

Subject to change due to availability of produce. 15% Public Holiday surcharge. 7% Saturday Surcharge. 10% Sunday Surcharge. 1.6% Credit card surcharge. 

6021

642315

Yarra Valley, NSW 541912

13

Orange, NSW

Hilltops, NSW 13

15

20

23

58

65

Canberra, ACT 93

Central Otago, NZ 93

Veneto, It 592113

115Adelaide Hills, SA

De Bortoli Regional Reserve
Chardonnay Pinot Noir Riverina, NSW 10 48

Mudgee, NSWMount Lawson Sparkling Rose 12 54

Veneto, ITVedova Prosecco DOC 14 62

Yarra Valley, VICEste Cuvee 65

Tamar Valley, TASJosef Chromy Brut Finesse 88

Champagne, FrTattinger Prestige Brut Cuvee 175

Champagne, Fr
Veuve Fourny & Fils 
Blanc de Blanc 165

King Valley, VICKing Valley Prosecco 12 54


