



REGATTA CLUB

DRINKS

Cocktails

Aperol Spritz	<i>Aperol, prosecco, soda</i>	20
Limoncello Spritz	<i>Limoncello, prosecco, soda</i>	20
Passionfruit Spritz	<i>Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, passionfruit, lime, prosecco</i>	20
Hugo Spritz	<i>St Germain, prosecco, soda</i>	20
Frozen Slushie	<i>See bar team for today's flavours</i>	20
Espresso Martini	<i>Vanishing Point vodka, Broken Bean, Licor 43, espresso</i>	21
Margarita	<i>Classic / Spicy / Tommy's</i>	21
Spicy Mango Marg	<i>El Jimador, mezcal, mango, lime, habanero</i>	22
Negroni	<i>Campari, Fords gin, vermouth rosso</i>	22
Old Fashioned	<i>Woodford Reserve, bitters, sugar</i>	22
Whiskey Sour	<i>Slane Irish whiskey, lemon, whites</i>	21
Lychee Cosmo	<i>VP Vodka, st germain, lychee, cranberry, lime</i>	22
White Peach Negroni	<i>.Fords Gin, Lillet, Suze, house peach infusion</i>	23

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Bay Run Spritz	<i>Sammy Piquant Mediterranean, soda, orange</i>	12
Willy's Mai Tai	<i>Sammy Piquant South Pacific, pineapple, lime, orgeat</i>	14
Salty Pablo	<i>Sammy Piquant Oaxacan, lime, grapefruit soda</i>	13
Strawberry Ginger	<i>House made strawberry shrub, lime & ginger beer</i>	13
Pineapple Mojito	<i>House made pineapple cordial, lime, mint, soda, ginger ale</i>	14

Tins & Things

Corona	11
Somersby Apple Cider	10
Sydney Brewery Cider	10
Young Henry's Ginger Beer	12
Young Henry's Cloudy Apple Cider	12
Grifter Big Sur IPA	13
Grifter Oatmeal Stout	13
Sydney Brewery Lager	10
Cascade Premium Light	9
Philter XPA Lite	9
Heaps Normal Quiet XPA 0%	9
Hiatus Pacific Ale 0%	9
Peroni 0.0	9
Willie Smiths Non Alc Cider	9

Wines

<u>Sparkling & Champagne</u>	<u>Region</u>	<u>Glass</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
De Bortoli Regional Reserve Chardonnay Pinot Noir	<i>Riverina, NSW</i>	10	48
King Valley Prosecco	<i>King Valley, VIC</i>	12	54
Mount Lawson Sparkling Rose	<i>Mudgee, NSW</i>	12	54
Vedova Prosecco DOC	<i>Veneto, IT</i>	14	62
Este Cuvee	<i>Yarra Valley, VIC</i>		65
Josef Chromy Brut Finesse	<i>Tamar Valley, TAS</i>		88
Tattinger Prestige Brut Cuvee	<i>Champagne, Fr</i>		175
Veuve Fourny & Fils Blanc de Blanc	<i>Champagne, Fr</i>		165

<u>Rose</u>	<u>Region</u>	<u>150ml</u>	<u>250ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Nericon Rose	<i>Riverina, NSW</i>	11	18	49
Reverie Rose	<i>France</i>	13	21	58

<u>Non-Alcoholic</u>	<u>Region</u>	<u>150ml</u>	<u>250ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Ara Estate Sauvignon Blanc 0%	<i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	9	15	45
Giesen 0% Merlot	<i>Hawke's Bay, NZ</i>	9	15	45

<u>White</u>	<u>Region</u>	<u>150ml</u>	<u>250ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Rieslingfreak no.3	<i>Clare Valley, SA</i>	15	23	65
Mercer Pinot Grigio	<i>Hilltops, NSW</i>	13	20	58
Gilbert Pinot Gris	<i>Orange, NSW</i>	14	21	60
Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc	<i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	12	19	50
Craggy Range te muna Sauvignon Blanc	<i>Marlborough, NZ</i>			77
L & C Poitout Petit Chablis	<i>Chablis, Fr</i>			109
Mandarossa Fiano	<i>Sicily, It</i>	13	21	60
Monte Tondo Mito Soave	<i>Veneto, It</i>	13	21	59
D Reserve Chardonnay	<i>Yarra Valley, NSW</i>	12	19	54
Credaro Kinship Chardonnay	<i>Margaret River, WA</i>	15	23	64
Tillie J Chardonnay	<i>Yarra Valley, VIC</i>			80
Shaw & Smith M3 Chardonnay	<i>Adelaide Hills, SA</i>			115
Mojo Moscato	<i>Langhorne Creek, SA</i>	11	18	49

<u>Red</u>	<u>Region</u>	<u>150ml</u>	<u>250ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Swinging Bridge M.A.W. Pinot Noir	<i>Orange, VIC</i>	15	24	68
Moko Hills Kakapo Pinot Noir	<i>Central Otago, NZ</i>			93
Mercer Montepulciano	<i>Central Ranges, NSW</i>	14	22	62
Giants Steps Syrah Carignan Grenache	<i>Yarra Valley, VIC</i>			72
Soumah 'Yarra Valley' Barbera Nebbiolo	<i>Yarra Valley, VIC</i>			78
Inkwell 'Road to Joy' Shiraz	<i>McLaren Vale, SA</i>	14	23	62
Henschke Henrys Seven Shiraz blend	<i>Barossa, SA</i>			77
Nick O'Leary Heywood Shiraz	<i>Canberra, ACT</i>			93
Yangarra 'Circle' Grenache	<i>Blewitt Springs, SA</i>	14	23	64
D Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	<i>Coonawarra, SA</i>	12	19	54
Goulburn Terrace 'Moon' Cabernet Sauvignon	<i>Nagambie Lakes, VIC</i>			88

<u>Dessert Wine</u>	<u>Region</u>	<u>90ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
De Bortoli Deen Vat 5 Botrytis Semillon	<i>Riverina, NSW</i>	9	40

5% discount on all food, beverage for club members.

Subject to change due to availability of produce. 15% Public Holiday surcharge. 7% Saturday Surcharge. 10% Sunday Surcharge. 1.6% Credit card surcharge.